
台灣畜產種原知識庫 - 

約克夏完檢(英文)
日期2013/4/15 16:02:59

 

201210 Class of Yorkshire Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG
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FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

1

121

296

210475

　

25479 

Y0990-09

�beijiguang

206067

�xiaodang

206960

2012/9/18

12

1.338
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2.14

1.30

123

AA

MN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu

2

114

280

210476

　

25480 

Y0723-02

�hefeng

198570

�taozhi

206838

2012/9/15
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10

1.300

2.15

1.33

137

AA

MM

LL0

(hhAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

3

113

282

210477

　

25481 

Y0988-08

�beijiguang

206067

�xiaopei
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198352

2012/9/18

13

1.260

2.07

1.33

128

AA

MN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu

4

105

265

210478

　

25482 

Y0723-03

�hefeng
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198570

�taozhi

206838

2012/9/15

10

1.206

2.07

1.35

147

AA

MN

LL0

(hhAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

�

Number of boars off-tested: 6 Head

 

�

Average 

�

1.193

�
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2.12

��

1.35

��

136

�

　

 �

201210 Class of Yorkshire Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth
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Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam
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D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

�

1

100

247

210479

　

25483 

Y0723-12

�hefeng

198570
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�taozhi

206838

2012/9/15

10

1.063

2.12

1.29

146

AA

MN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

�

Number of Gilts off-tested: 1 Head

 

�

Average

�

1.063

�

2.12
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��

1.29

��

146

�
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